
Preparedness and Safety 
Calendar 

January 
 Winter Weather 

Safety 

February 
 Flood Safety 

March 
 Severe Weather 

Safety 

April 
 Wildfire 

Preparedness  
 Ready, Set, Go 

Emergency 
Evacuations 

May 
 Dam Safety 

Awareness 

 Building Safety Month 

 Air Quality Awareness 
Month 

June 
 Pet Preparedness 

Month 
 National Safety 

Month 

July 
 Firework Safety 
 Extreme Heat and 

Lightning Safety 
 Water Quality 

Awareness 

August 
 Hazardous 

Materials 
Awareness 

September 
National 

Preparedness Month 
 Get A Kit 

 Make  A Plan 

 Be Informed 

October 
 The Great Shakeout 

Earthquake Drill 
 Fire Prevention 

Week 

 

November 
 Critical 

Infrastructure Prep 
Month 

 Cybersecurity 
Awareness Month 

December 
 Holiday Safety 

 Volcano Awareness 
and Safety 



Web links can change; try searching for the bolded and underlined topic for additional resources. 

 

Winter Weather Safety: http://www.nws.noaa.gov/os/winter /  and  https://www.ready.gov/winter -weather  and  

https://www.oregon.gov/ODOT/COMM/Pages/winterdriving.aspx 

Flood Safety: http://www.floodsafety.noaa.gov/  and  https://www.ready.gov/floods 

Severe Weather Safety: http://www.nws.noaa.gov/os/severeweather /  and  https://www.ready.gov/severe-weather 

Wildfire Preparedness: http://www.firewise.org/wildfire-preparedness.aspx?sso=0  and  http://www.kcrsg.org/ 

Dam Safety Awareness: http://www.damsafety.org/news/?p=9c143954-013c-42cf-87c8-8a105c80e8dd  and  

http://www.fema.gov/dam-safety 

Building Safety: http://www.iccsafe.org/about-icc/building-safety-month/2016-building-safety-month/ 

Pet Preparedness: http://www.amer icanhumane.org/animals/programs/emergency-services/pet-preparedness-month.html  

and  https://www.ready.gov/animals 

National Safety Month: http://www.nsc.org/act/events/Pages/national-safety-month.aspx 

Firework Safety: http://www.fireworkssafety.org/ 

Extreme Heat and Lightning Safety: https://www.ready.gov/thunderstorms-lightning  and  https://www.ready.gov/heat 

Hazardous Materials Awareness: https://www.ready.gov/hazardous-materials-incidents 

National Preparedness Month: https://www.ready.gov/september   and  http://www.redcross.org/get -help/prepare-for-

emergencies/national-preparedness-month 

The Great Shakeout: http://shakeout.org/oregon/  and  https://www.ready.gov/ear thquakes  and  

http://www.oregongeology.org/sub/earthquakes/earthquakehome.htm 

Fire Prevention Week: http://www.nfpa.org/public-education/campaigns/fire-prevention-week 

Critical Infrastructure Preparedness Month: https://www.dhs.gov/topic/cr itical-infrastructure-security 

Cybersecurity Awareness Month: https://www.ready.gov/cyber -attack  and  https://www.dhs.gov/national-cyber-security-

awareness-month 

Holiday Safety: http://www.nsc.org/learn/Pages/safety-events-holiday-safety.aspx 

Volcano Safety: https://www.ready.gov/volcanoes and http://volcanoes.usgs.gov/observator ies/cvo/ 

541-851-3741 
mlindsay@klamathcounty.org 
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